(H)Husqgvarna

Broom T-20438

Spare parts
Ersatzteile

Pieces détachées
Reserve onderdelen
Repuestos
Reservdelar
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Part number
580 93 61-01

580 93 62-01
580 93 63-01
580 93 64-01
580 93 65-01
580 93 67-01
580 93 69-01
580 93 70-01
576 90 77-01
580 93 71-01
535 46 66-47
580 93 72-01
580 73 73-01
535 46 66-83
580 93 74-01
576 90 74-01
531 00 52-59
576 90 69-01
576 90 65-01
576 48 96-01
576 90 64-01
576 90 75-01
535 41 50-24
576 90 76-01
535 41 48-03
535 46 66-01
576 48 94-01
576 48 92-01
506 98 26-01
506 55 97-01
535 46 66-54
535 41 48-04
580 93 75-01
535 46 66-45
535 41 48-52
576 91 99-01
53102 11-84
53102 11-44
531 00 51-91
580 93 76-01
531 02 11-37

Part name
Mounting frame

Guard, Brush Roller

Mounting frame
Roller Shaft
Drive Shatft
Chain Cover

Plate, upper

Angle Control Tube

Cover

Tube
Tarpaulin
Support
Spring

Spiral Gear Box
Pulley SPB122
Support Wheel
Bearing
Flange

Collar

Bearing

Chain Tightener
Grip

Adjusting knob
Grip

Brush Ring
Dust Cap
Support Wheel
Collar

Screw, special
Washer

Pop Rivet
Collar, Plastic
Pin, Spring
Rod

Spring

Chain Wheel
Washer
Screw

Screw

Screw
Washer
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Pos Part number

42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

580 93 77-01
576 91 95-01

576 91 96-01
576 49 17-01
531 02 11-30
531 02 12-35
531 02 12-66
531 02 12-19
531 02 11-99
531 02 11-69
577 60 78-01
531 02 11-46
535 41 50-45
53102 11-73
531 02 12-59
531 02 12-95
535 46 66-55
580 93 78-01
535 46 66-27
580 93 79-01
580 93 80-01
580 93 81-01
580 93 82-01
580 93 83-01
578 85 40-01

Part name

Screw

Hex Socket Cap
Screw

Nut, Tensilock
Washer

Nut, Lock
Screw

Screw

Nut, Lock
Screw

Set Screw

Nut, serrated flange

Screw

Screw

Screw

Screw

Screw

Washer

Cover

Key

Bearing, Plastic

Guard, Drive Shaft

Support
Clamp
Drive Chain
Nut, Special
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T-20438
Sweeper KOVA LH1200, 2012
Husqgvarna Profi




